
 

 
 
 
 

Dates for your diary 
 
 
Wednesday 11th September - Class 5 Pedestrian training  
 
Wednesday 18th September - Class 5 Pedestrian training  
 
Wednesday 18th September 5.30pm - New starters welcome meeting 
 
Wednesday 25th September - Class 6 Pedestrian training  
 
Friday 27th September 9am - McMillan Coffee Morning 
 
Wednesday 2nd October - Class 6 Pedestrian training  
 
Wednesday 9th October - Class 7 Pedestrian training  
 
Wednesday 16th October - Class 7 Pedestrian training  
 
Tuesday 22nd October 9.15am - Early Years and Key Stage 1 Harvest Festival 
 
Tuesday 22nd October 1.30pm - Open Afternoon for Prospective parents 
 
Wednesday 23rd October 3.45- 7pm - Parents’ Evening 
 
Thursday 24th October 3.45- 7pm - Parents’ Evening 
 
Tuesday 5th November - Individual Photos 
 
Wednesday 6th November - Individual Photos 
 
Tuesday 10th December 9.15am - KS1 Nativity 
 
Tuesday 10th December pm - Key Stage 2 Party 
 
Tuesday 17th December pm - EYFS and KS1 Party 
 
Thursday 19th December 9.15am - EYFS Concert  
 
Friday 20th December 12pm - Finish for Christmas 


